
Emma	(film	1996)	SkÃ¥despelare	Lista	(Cast)
Toni	Collette https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/toni-collette-229291/movies
Jeremy	Northam https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jeremy-northam-443961/movies
Kathleen	Byron https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kathleen-byron-460253/movies
Brian	Capron https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brian-capron-4963279/movies
Angela	Down https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/angela-down-16107281/movies
Karen	Westwood https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/karen-westwood-6370118/movies
Juliet	Stevenson https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/juliet-stevenson-272518/movies
John	Franklyn-Robbins https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-franklyn-robbins-6234008/movies
Sophie	Thompson https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sophie-thompson-467362/movies
Phyllida	Law https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/phyllida-law-432357/movies
Alan	Cumming https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-cumming-316629/movies
Ruth	Jones https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ruth-jones-7383058/movies
Gwyneth	Paltrow https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gwyneth-paltrow-34460/movies
Edward	Woodall https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/edward-woodall-5345979/movies
Polly	Walker https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/polly-walker-237904/movies
James	Cosmo https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-cosmo-733122/movies
Ewan	McGregor https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ewan-mcgregor-165518/movies
Greta	Scacchi https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/greta-scacchi-235351/movies
Denys	Hawthorne https://sv.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/denys-hawthorne-36782182/movies
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